
Schupfholz
Holzhausen

Schobbach

geplante Trassenlage

Unter-Reute

Glotter

BAB A5

Holzhausen

K 4920
K 5

141

K 5131

Mühlbach

Schobbach

195.7

195.6

195.5

195.4

195.3

195.2

194.8

194.7

194.6

194.5

194.4

194.3

1      unverändert
2      gering verändert
3      mäßig verändert
4      deutlich verändert
5      stark verändert
6      sehr stark verändert
7      vollständig verändert
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Diese Unterlage ersetzt Anhang 2.10

Strukturgütekartierung nach LAWA
(aktualisiert KGU 2017)

Strukturgüteklassen:

Gewässerumfeld

Uferstruktur

Sohlenstruktur

LaufentwicklungLängsprofilQuerprofil

Gesamtbewertung

Gewässerumfeld

Uferstruktur

Sohlenstruktur

Laufentwicklung

Längsprofil

Querprofil

Gesamtbewertung

Anhang 2.10a
Schobbach


